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SAS Panel of Law Firms 

 

 

1. Allen & Gledhill 

 

2. Ethos Law Corporation 

 

 

Contact Person for Corporate Matters & 
Dispute Resolution 

Kelvin Kek / Tan Kai Liang 

Designation Partners 

Contact Number 6890 7828 / 6890 7199 

E-mail Address Kelvin.kek@allenandgledhill.com 
Tan.kailiang@allenandgledhill.com 

Contact Person for Corporate Matters  Georgina Then / Sandra Ooi 

Designation Associates  

Contact Number 6323 3266 

E-mail Address Sandra.ooi@ethoslaw.com.sg 

Contact Person for Dispute Resolution  Mimi Oh 

Designation Director  

Contact Number 6323 3266 

E-mail Address Mimi.ooh@ethoslaw.com.sg 
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3. Kelvin Chia Partnership 

 

4. Ong & Shan LLC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Person for Corporate Matter & 

Dispute Resolution  

Gerald Loh 

Designation Corporate Affairs Director  

Contact Number 6408 7994 

E-mail Address Gerald.loh@kcpartnership.com 

Contact Person for Corporate Matters Cynthia Elizabeth Tang 

Designation Of. Counsel 

Contact Number 8699 2799 

E-mail Address cynthia@ongandshanllc.com 

Contact Person for Dispute Resolution James Ong 

Designation Director 

Contact Number 8699 2799 

E-mail Address james@ongandshanllc.som 



 

5.  Shook Lin & Bok LLP   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Person for Corporate 
Matters 

Teo Mae Shaan 

Designation Partner 

Contact Number 6439 4850 

E-mail Address Maeshaan.teo@shooklin.com 

Contact Person for Corporate 

Matters 

Vincent Lim 

Designation Partner 

Contact Number 6439 0626 

E-mail Address Vincent.lim@shooklin.com 



6.  Wong Partnership LLP 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Person for Corporate Matters Vivien Yui 

Designation Partner 

Contact Number 6416 8009 

E-mail Address Vivien.yui@wongpartnership.com 

Contact Person for Dispute Resolution Russell Pereira 

Designation Head – Litigation & Dispute Resolution 

Contact Number 6517 3781 

E-mail Address Russell.pereira@wongpartnership.com 


